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State Championship    Max Horton 

Lady State Championship    Pat King 

  



 

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    MATCH       NUMBER OF              MATCH NAME 

               COMPETITORS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

  MATCH -  1       21       State Championship  25 Bird 10 @ 10yds 15 @ 16 yds 

  MATCH -  2        6       Junior State Championship  20 Bird 

  MATCH -  3        6       Lady State Championship  20 Bird 

  MATCH -  4       28       Percussion Championship 

  MATCH -  5       10       Flint State Championship 

 

  MATCH -  6        9       State Novice Championship  15 Bird 

  MATCH -  7        6       Junior Novice Championship 

   

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 1 - State Championship  25 Bird 

                         10 at 10yds and 15 at 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      212    Max Horton                  24 

                      213    John Turner                 24 

                      209    John Crawford               24 

                      202    Dick Wadsworth              23 

                      242    Jim Mathis                  23 

 

                      218    Pat Sting                   23 

                      245    Bob Mongan                  22 

                      234    Ron Fernwalt                22 

                      204    Mike Watson                 21 

                      220    Lloyd Gross                 20 

 

                      221    Gary Jones                  20 

                      239    Stan Luykx                  20 

                      211    John Shinabarger            19 

                      201    Paul Mercer                 19 

                      229    Jan White                   17 

 

                      237    Steve Kozmiuk               17 

                      205    Matt Donald                 16 

                      215    Harry Hauch                 16 

                      206    Pat King                    15 

                      207    Kathy Brown                 15 

 

                      223    Jim English                 13 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 2 - Junior State Championship  20 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      205    Matt Donald                 11 

                      203    Zach Wadsworth               9 

                      247    Ryan Baker                   8 

                      228    David Gigowski               8 

                      224    Jeames English               5 

 

                      210    Jared Slusser                5 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 3 - Lady State Championship  20 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      206    Pat King                    17 

                      233    Bonnie Fernwalt             14 

                      216    Erie Ann Lernout            14 

                      246    Marge Mongan                13 

                      214    Shannon Turner              11 

 

                      207    Kathy Brown                  8 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 4 – Percussion Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      218    Pat Sting                   20 

                      212    Max Horton                  20 

                      213    John Turner                 19 

                      206    Pat King                    19 

                      217    Richard Lernout             19 

 

                      204    Mike Watson                 18 

                      200    Louise Mercer               18 

                      202    Dick Wadsworth              18 

                      216    Erie Ann Lernout            18 

                      221    Gary Jones                  17 

 

                      215    Harry Hauch                 15 

                      201    Paul Mercer                 15 

                      209    John Crawford               15 

                      242    Jim Mathis                  15 

                      234    Ron Fernwalt                15 

 

                      226    Ken Gigowski                14 

                      238    Dan Nuttall                 14 

                      229    Jan White                   14 

                      239    Stan Luykx                  14 

                      203    Zach Wadsworth              13 

 

                      237    Steve Kozmiuk               13 

                      207    Kathy Brown                 12 

                      211    John Shinabarger            10 

                      223    Jim English                 10 

                      224    Jeames English              10 

 

                      219    David McMurray               9 

                      230    Bernie Trantham              8 

                      220    Lloyd Gross                  7 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 5 – Flint State Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      204    Mike Watson                 17 

                      217    Richard Lernout             17 

                      226    Ken Gigowski                17 

                      215    Harry Hauch                 16 

                      218    Pat Sting                   15 

 

                      211    John Shinabarger            12 

                      232    Morris Holloway             12 

                      234    Ron Fernwalt                12 

                      239    Stan Luykx                  11 

                      238    Dan Nuttall                 10 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 6 - State Novice Championship  15 Bird 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      208    William Olson               14 

                      229    Jan White                   14 

                      226    Ken Gigowski                13 

                      223    Jim English                 12 

                      236    Tim Carr                    12 

 

                      235    Dallas Battles               9 

                      224    Jeames English               8 

                      222    Wes O’Dell                   7 

                      219    David McMurray               5 

 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Match 7 – Junior Novice Championship 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                      228    David Gigowski              11 

                      247    Ryan Baker                   7 

                      210    Jared Slusser                7 

                      225    Lara English                 6 

                      248    Kenzi Turner                 3 

 

                      227    Katie Gigowski               1 

 

  



 

                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2002 
 

Flint / Percussion Aggregate 

 
       COMP-#     COMPETITOR'S NAME     - 4       - 5       TOTALS 

***************************************************************************** 

 

        217     Richard Lernout          19        17         36 

        204     Mike Watson              18        17         35 

        218     Pat Sting                20        15         35 

        215     Harry Hauch              15        16         31 

        226     Ken  Gigowski            14        17         31 

 

        234     Ron Fernwalt             15        12         27 

        239     Stan Luykx               14        11         25 

        238     Dan Nuttall              14        10         24 

        211     John Shinabarger         10        12         22 

 

 


